11000026387

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



07/18/13--01001--006 **25.00



JUL 1 7 2013 T CLINE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 15, 2013

DANIEL RUDEZ 1560 ORANGE AVE. SUITE 200 WINTER PARK, FL 32789

SUBJECT: TARTINI, LLC Ref. Number: L11000026387

We have received your document for TARTINI, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please 264 (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 913A0001718

5

σ

PX

<u>ہ</u> ت

RUDEZ LLC

Danial M. Rudez Attorney At Law

July 9th, 2013

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Resignation of Member/Manager and Registered Agent, "Tartini LLC." Document No.: L11000026387

Registration Section:

Enclosed is an executed original copy of the Statement of Resignation of Alexander Hrkalovic as a managing member registered agent of Tartini LLC. Additionally, a \$25.00 filing fee is included as well. Please file the enclosed document to provide the resignation of Alexandar Hrkalovic.

If there is anything missing, please feel free to let me know as soon as possible.

Regards

Daniel M. Rudez, Esq.



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Tartini LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Daniel M. Rudez

(Contact Person)

Rudez LLC.

(Firm/Company)

1560 Orange Ave. Suite 200

(Address)

Winter Park, FL 32789

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Daniel M. Rudez, Esq.

(Name of Contact Person)

369-4098

3 JL 16 PM 3: "

TILED

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$25 Filing Fee \$25 Filing Fee &

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (5/06)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: Tartini, LLC
- 2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of: Florida
- 3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is: L11000026387
- 4. I, Alexandar Hrkalovic , hereby resign as a MGRM

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)



CR2E079 (5/06)